
Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

November Payment

51 TOOLE COUNTY

0903 Sunburst K-12 Schools

Paid Thru

NovemberTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

School Block Grant General Fund  (01-3444)

$121,487.69 $85,041.38$85,041.38ENTITLEMENT $36,446.31

$85,041.38This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

School Block Grant Transportation Fund  (10-3444)

$1,782.87 $1,248.01$1,248.01ENTITLEMENT $534.86

$1,248.01This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

SBG Combined Technology Fund  (28-3445)

$24,000.00 $16,800.00$16,800.00ENTITLEMENT $7,200.00

$16,800.00This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

SBG Combined Flexibility Fund  (29-3445)

$24,122.87 $16,886.01$16,886.01ENTITLEMENT $7,236.86

$16,886.01This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

$119,975.40This Month's Payment for Sunburst K-12 Schools

11/16/2011 10:34:40AM LPRD rptPaymentSummary.rpt Page 1 of 6



Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

November Payment

51 TOOLE COUNTY

0910 Shelby Elem

Paid Thru

NovemberTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

GTB General Fund  (01-3120)

$247,204.35 $123,602.18$123,602.18ENTITLEMENT $123,602.17

$123,602.18This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

School Block Grant General Fund  (01-3444)

$158,021.15 $110,614.81$110,614.81ENTITLEMENT $47,406.34

$110,614.81This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

School Block Grant Transportation Fund  (10-3444)

$4,033.05 $2,823.14$2,823.14ENTITLEMENT $1,209.91

$2,823.14This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

SBG Combined Flexibility Fund  (29-3445)

$4,508.06 $3,155.64$3,155.64ENTITLEMENT $1,352.42

$3,155.64This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

$240,195.77This Month's Payment for Shelby Elem
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

November Payment

51 TOOLE COUNTY

0911 Shelby H S

Paid Thru

NovemberTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

GTB General Fund  (01-3120)

$83,404.92 $41,702.46$41,702.46ENTITLEMENT $41,702.46

$41,702.46This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

School Block Grant General Fund  (01-3444)

$212,368.95 $148,658.27$148,658.27ENTITLEMENT $63,710.68

$148,658.27This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

School Block Grant Transportation Fund  (10-3444)

$4,212.20 $2,948.54$2,948.54ENTITLEMENT $1,263.66

$2,948.54This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

SBG Combined Flexibility Fund  (29-3445)

$7,388.37 $5,171.86$5,171.86ENTITLEMENT $2,216.51

$5,171.86This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

$198,481.13This Month's Payment for Shelby H S
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

November Payment

51 TOOLE COUNTY

0915 Galata Elem

Paid Thru

NovemberTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

School Block Grant General Fund  (01-3444)

$9,927.36 $6,949.15$6,949.15ENTITLEMENT $2,978.21

$6,949.15This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

SBG Combined Flexibility Fund  (29-3445)

$742.36 $519.65$519.65ENTITLEMENT $222.71

$519.65This Month's Payment - sent to Toole County

$7,468.80This Month's Payment for Galata Elem

$903,204.20 $566,121.10 $337,083.10 $566,121.10Districts' Totals
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

November Payment

51 TOOLE COUNTY

County Summary

Paid Thru

NovemberTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

GTB General Fund  (01-3120)

ENTITLEMENT $330,609.27 $165,304.64 $165,304.64$165,304.63

$165,304.64

School Block Grant General Fund  (01-3444)

ENTITLEMENT $501,805.15 $351,263.61 $351,263.61$150,541.54

$351,263.61

School Block Grant Transportation Fund  (10-3444)

ENTITLEMENT $10,028.12 $7,019.69 $7,019.69$3,008.43

$7,019.69

SBG Combined Technology Fund  (28-3445)

ENTITLEMENT $24,000.00 $16,800.00 $16,800.00$7,200.00

$16,800.00

SBG Combined Flexibility Fund  (29-3445)

ENTITLEMENT $36,761.66 $25,733.16 $25,733.16$11,028.50

$25,733.16

County Block Grant  (7820)

ENTITLEMENT $17,556.46 $8,778.23 $8,778.23$8,778.23

$8,778.23
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

November Payment

51 TOOLE COUNTY

$920,760.66 $574,899.33 $345,861.33 $574,899.33County Totals

Elementary Payment

High School Payment

K12 Payment

Coop Payment

County Payment

This Month's Payment

$247,664.57

$198,481.13

$119,975.40

$0.00

$8,778.23

$574,899.33
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